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2006 Glenada Cres, Unit 4

Wedgewood Creek Oakville ON L6H 5R9

Details:

List Price: $589,900

Sq Ft: 1400-1599
Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 3

Building Type: Townhouse
Style: Condo Townhouse
Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: n/a
Basement: Finished, Full
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Fabulous Opportunity, Own In Sought After
Wedgewood Creek. Prof Landscaping & Hardscaping,
Walkway & Private Patio Feature Tumblestone &
Muskoka Rock. No Carpet! Wood Staircase With Wood
& Iron Railings.

Terrific House For Entertaining & Relaxing. All Rooms
Are Good Size W/Bright Fam Rm W/Fire Place, &
Finished Bsmnt. A Quiet, Family Friendly Complex.
Close To 403 & Qew.

Steps To Great Schools, Community Center, Shopping,
Library, Transit & Sheridan College..

Many Upgrades, Roof '08, Windows '10, Drive &
Garage Door '11, Floors, Wood Stairs & Railings,
Wsher, Dryer, Oven & Dishwsher '12, Patio Dr,
Furn/A/C '14 Incl: Fridge, Stove,
Dishwasher,Wsher/Dryer. Excl: Wall Mnt & Tv In Fam
Rm, Bsmt Frzr

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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